
Rajarshi Shahu College of Engineering, Buldana. 
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02 

no. 

03 

Sr. 

04 

05 

01 

02 

Sr. no. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

Fee for Academic Year 2025- 2026 
B.E. Third Year & Fourth Year All Branch 

Category 

OPEN 23982/ 

SC/ST 
OBC/EWS 11,991/ 

VJ/NT/SBC 
TFWS 

SC/ST 

Tuition 

Category 

Fees 

OPEN 

OPEN / OBC 19005/ 

SC/ST 

0000/ 

VI/NT/SBC 

0000/ 

TEWS 

0000/ 

0000/ 

M.E. First Year & Second Year All Branch 

Only For Girls 

Tuition 

OBC/EWS 0000/ 

Fees 

0000/ 

Development 

0000/ 

Fee for Academic Year 2025 - 2026 
B.E. Third Year & Fourth Year All Branch 

0000/ 

Fees 

0000/ 

2518/ 
2518/ 

0000/ 
2518/ 
2518/ 

1995/ 
0000/ 

Development Fees 

2518/ 
2518/ 
2518/ 
2518/ 

Total Fees 

26,500/ 

2518/ 

14509/ 
0000/ 
2518/ 

2518/ 

2100/ 
0000/ 

Total Fees 

2518/ 
2518/ 
2518/ 
2518/ 

2518/ 

PÆncipal 
Rajafshishahu College of 

Engineering, Buldana 



Rajarshi Shahu College of Engineering, Buldana. 

Sr. 

no. 

01 
02 

03 

04 

05 

01 

02 

Sr. no. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

01 

02 

Fee for Academic Year 2025 - 2026 

B.E. First Year & Second Year All Branch 

Category 

OPEN 

OBC/EWS 
SC/ST 

VJ/NT/SBC 

SC/ST 

Category 

TFWS 0000/ 

OPEN 

OBC/EWS 

OPEN / OBC 29864/ 

Sc/ST 

Tuition 

VJ/NT/SBC 

Fees 

TFWS 

40271/ 
20136/ 

OPEN 

0000/ 

SC/ST 

0000/ 

0000/ 

M.E. First Year & Second Year All Branch 

Tuition 

Fees 

0000/ 
0000/ 
0000/ 
0000/ 

Development 

Fee for Academic Year 2025 - 2026 

B.E. First Year & Second Year All Branch 

0000/ 

Only For Girls 

Fees 

4229/ 

0000/ 

4229/ 

0000/ 

0000/ 
4229/ 
4229/ 

3136/ 
0000/ 

4229/ 
4229/ 
0000/ 
4229/ 

Total Fees 

4229/ 

44500/ 

24365/ 

Development Fees 

3136/ 

0000/ 

0000/ 

4229/ 
4229/ 

M.E. First Year & Second Year AIl Branch 

33,000/ 
0000/ 

Total Fees 

4229/ 
4229/ 
0000/ 
4229/ 

4229/ 

3136/ 
0000/ 

Bincipal 
Rajarshi Shahu College ot 

Engineering, Buldana 
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